Virtual School Offices
Soft Launch April 2, 2020

*Distance Learning begins April 20, 2020*

K-5 Schools
Main Office Hours: 9:00 - 1:00 pm
(Monday through Friday)

VIRTUAL OFFICE PHONE VIRTUAL OFFICE EMAIL

H. Allen Hight Elementary 916-567-5700 HAHvirtual@natomasunified.org

Natomas Park Elementary 916-928-5234 NPEvirtual@natomasunified.org

Two Rivers Elementary 916-567-5520 [TREvirtual@natomasunified.org

Witter Ranch Elementaryj 916-567-5620 WREvirtual@natomasunified.org
K-8 Schools

Main Office Hours:
8:00 am - 12:00 pm (Monday, Wednesday, & Friday)
12:00 pm - 4:00 pm (Tuesday & Thursday)

VIRTUAL OFFICE PHONE VIRTUAL OFFICE EMAIL

American Lakes School 916-567-5500 AL Svirtual@natomasunified.org
Bannon Creek School 916-567-5600 BCSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Heron School 916-567-5680 HESvirtual@natomasunified.org
Jefferson School 916-567-5580 JFSvirtual@natomasunified.org

Paso Verde School 916-567-5810 PVSvirtual@natomasunified.org

Secondary Schools
Main Office Hours: 9:00 - 3:00 pm
(Monday through Friday)

VIRTUAL OFFICE PHONE VIRTUAL OFFICE EMAIL

Discovery High School 916-928-5200 DHSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Inderkum High School 916-567-5640 [HSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Leroy Greene Academy| 916-567-5560 LGAvirtual@natomasunified.org
Natomas High School 916-641-4960 NHSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Natomas Middle School 916-567-5540 NMSvirtual@natomasunified.org

Preschool/First 5
Main Office Hours: 9:00 - 3:00 pm
(Monday through Friday)
VIRTUAL OFFICE PHONE VIRTUAL OFFICE EMAIL

Preschool/First 5 916-567-5516 Ipreschoolvirtual@natomasunified.org

Additional information regarding who to contact at each school site is available on
individual school websites.
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Oficinas Escolares Virtuales
Lanzamiento Preliminar Abril 2, 2020

*Aprendizaje a Distancia comienza el 20 de Abril de 2020*

Escuela K-5
Horas de Oficina: 9:00 - 1:00 pm
(lunes a viernes)

TEL. DE OFICINA VIRTUALEMAIL DE OFICINA VIRTUAL

Primaria H. Allen Hight 916-567-5700 HAHvirtual@natomasunified.org
Primaria Natomas Park 916-928-5234 NPEvirtual@natomasunified.org

Primaria Two Rivers 916-567-5520 TREvirtual@natomasunified.org
Primaria Witter Ranch 916-567-5620 WREvirtual@natomasunified.org

Escuelas K-8

Horas de Oficina:
8:00 am - 12:00 pm (lunes, miercoles, & viernes)
12:00 pm - 4:00 pm (martes & jueves)

TEL. DE OFICINA VIRTUALEMAIL DE OFICINA VIRTUAL

Escuela American Lakes 916-567-5500 AL Svirtual@natomasunified.org
Escuela Bannon Creek 916-567-5600 BCSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Escuela Heron 916-567-5680 HESvirtual@natomasunified.org

Escuela Jefferson 916-567-5580 JFSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Escuela Paso Verde 916-567-5810 PVSvirtual@natomasunified.org

Escuelas Secundarias
Horas de Oficina: 9:00 - 3:00 pm
(lunes a viernes)

TEL. DE OFICINA VIRTUALEMAIL DE OFICINA VIRTUAL

Escuela Discovery High 916-928-5200 DHSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Escuela Inderkum High 916-567-5640 [HSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Academia Leroy Greene 916-567-5560 LGAvirtual@natomasunified.org
Escuela Natomas High 916-641-4960 NHSvirtual@natomasunified.org
Escuela Natomas Middle) 916-567-5540 NMSvirtual@natomasunified.org

Preescolar/First 5

Horas de Oficina: 9:00 - 3:00 pm
(lunes a viernes)

TEL. DE OFICINA VIRTUAL EMAIL DE OFICINA VIRTUAL
Preescolar/First 5 916-567-5516 Ipreschoolvirtual@natomasunified.org

Informacion adicional referente a quién contactar en cada plantel escolar esta disponible en la
pagina web de la escuela correspondiente.
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